
SYMBOLS

DIRECTION NUMBER OF
PERSONS NEEDED

HARDWARE ENCLOSED

IN YOUR PACKAGE :

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS
HARDWARE (AS LISTED ABOVE)

PARTS TO BE ASSEMBLED
1. TABLE TOP (1 pc)
2. LEGS (2 pcs)
3. STRETCHER (1 pc)

10215 TEAK JACK OUTDOOR HIGH BAR TABLE
ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS FOR BAR TABLE INSTALLATION

USE HAND

HALF MOON WASHER 
(4pcs)

LEGS ARE INTERCHANGEABLE

X2

LE TRI
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HALF MOON BOLT
M8x100 
(4pcs)

SCREW
M8x60
(12pcs)

TOOL REQUIRED
(Not included in package)

WRENCH

USE WRENCH
TO TIGHTEN

USE HALF MOON KEY
TO TIGHTEN

THREADED BOLT
M8x100
(2pcs)

CURVED WASHER
(2pcs)

LONG NUT
M8

(2pcs)

DOWEL
Ø12x30 mm

(8pcs)

WASHER
M8

(12pcs)

SPRING WASHER
M8

(12pcs)

NOTICE

TOOL ENCLOSED

HALF MOON KEY
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LE TRI
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CONNECTING BOLTS TO LEGSA

- USE HALF MOON BOLT M8x100 (2X)
- USE DOWEL Ø12x30 mm (2X)
- DO NOT TIGHTEN FULLY

B

- USE THREADED BOLT M8x100 (1X)
- USE DOWEL Ø12x30 mm (2X) 

1

2
2

2

3 4

REPEAT THESE STEPS FOR THE OTHER LEG

JOINING FIRST LEG TO TABLE TOP

1

2

- USE HALF MOON WASHER  (2X)
- DO NOT TIGHTEN FULLY

1 2

3

1

2

REMOVE CONTENTS TO LAY OUT ON THE FLATTENED CARTON, CARPETED AREA 
OR ANOTHER PROTECTIVE SURFACE TO AVOID DAMAGE WHILE ASSEMBLING.
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FIXING SCREWS IN PLACEC

D

1 2

- USE SCREW M8x60 (6X)
- USE WASHER M8 (6X)
- USE SPRING WASHER M8 (6X)
- DO NOT TIGHTEN FULLY

FITTING STRETCHER

- USE CURVED WASHER  (1X)
- USE LONG NUT M8 (1X)
- DO NOT TIGHTEN FULLY

1 2

X2

ONE PERSON REQUIRED TO HOLD THE STRETCHER IN PLACE

3
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LE TRI
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JOINING SECOND LEG TO STRETCHER AND TABLE TOPE

- USE HALF MOON WASHER  (2X)
- DO NOT TIGHTEN FULLY

- USE SCREW M8x60  (6X)
- USE WASHER M8 (6X)
- USE SPRING WASHER M8 (6X)
- DO NOT TIGHTEN FULLY

2

21 2

3

21

- USE CURVED WASHER  (1X)
- USE LONG NUT M8 (1X)
- DO NOT TIGHTEN FULLY

4 5

F FIXING SCREWS IN PLACE
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LE TRI
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MODIFY THE ADJUSTABLE GLIDESH

ADJUST ALL SCREWSG

TIGHTEN FULLY ALL SCREWS

FLUSHFULLY TOUCH 
THE GROUND

3

2

1

NOTE :
TO ENSURE STABILITY, ALL GLIDES SHOULD BE ADJUSTED 
TO MAKE EVEN CONTACT WITH THE SURFACE UNDERFOOT.

X2

ADJUSTABLE GLIDES
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